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Harmess Racing BC

HIP HORSE

1 DENNIJ
2 BOILING OAR
3 RON BAKARDI
4 WESTERN TERRORIST
5 TO THE MOON ALICE
6 AURIENES ART
7 CEEJAYS DREAM
8 SEA MYSTIC
9 SCARDY CAT
10 COOL JAY
11 DRAGON SLAYER
12 SEA DEVIL
13 CUSTARD LITE
14 FIREONTHEHORIZON
15 MAYBE BABY
16 FOUR STAR WARS
17 MYSTERYINTHEMAKING
18 JUST A PRINCE
19 ALILABET BAD
20 DESIREATTHEBEACH
21 SAFETY SECOND
22 ACBC
23 SUSPENSE WRITER
24 ROUGH JUSTICE
25 SOLONGO
26 PROM PROM MISS
27 SHALES STORM
28 VINTAGE DRAGON
29 TIGGY WIGGY
30 WHAT TROUBLE
31 HURRIED ROMANCE
32 CAUGHT STEALING
33 WORKING CLASS HERO
34 ONE SMALL FAVOUR
35 JEWELS VERN
36 BLUE STAR TROOPER
37 RISQUE MISS
38 HARD SELL
39 RED STAR GINNY
40 BOUNCING HANOVER
41 BRYN AGAIN
42 COOL GRIN
43 DUPLEX
44 TRESSELETTE
45 HEATHERS GAMBIT
46 HOT NIGHT
47 SHARK GONE BAD
48 STELLE NEL CIELO
49 TAPIOCA HANOVER
50 WEEZY HANOVER

HRBC 2016 YEARLING / MIXED SALE RESULTS

The Passion Begins Here.....

CONSIGNOR

RAY THOMSON, DENNIS JOHNSTON
JJJ STABLES
JJJ STABLES & JIM MARINO
JIM MARINO
RAY SOH
SHIRLEY KLASSEN
WILLIAM BODEN
SEASPRAY STABLES LTD.
JJJ STABLES
MERIDIAN FARMS
JJJ STABLES
WITHDRAWN
SURDALE FARMS LTD.
LESLIE GODLIEN
J. DODSWORTH, R. RUTLEDGE
JANET WHITE
BRIAN & LANCE GOSHKO
DEANNA MERRITT, CHARLES MERRITT
JENNIFER DODSWORTH
WILLIAM BODEN
SURDALE FARMS LTD.
RICK WHITE
SHALE STABLES
DIANA BALL
WILLIAM BODEN
JJJ STABLES
SHALE STABLES
SURDALE FARMS LTD. AGENT
DAVID WOOLLEY
JJJ STABLES
ROD THERRES
SURDALE FARMS LTD.

R. RUTLEDGE, J. DODSWORTH
JJJ STABLES
SEASPRAY STABLES LTD.
JUSTIN CURRIE
SIMONE URQUHART
MERIDIAN FARMS
MERIDIAN FARMS
WITHDRAWN
KVP FARMS C/O GIGI VAN OSTRAND
WITHDRAWN
WITHDRAWN
WITHDRAWN
MERIDIAN FARMS
MERIDIAN FARMS
DR.GIGI VAN OSTRAND
WITHDRAWN
WITHDRAWN
KVP FARMS C/O GIGI VAN OSTRAND

BID PRICE

$5,000.00
$14,000.00
$11,000.00
$10,000.00

$8,000.00

$5,000.00
$14,000.00
$14,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00

$11,500.00
$6,000.00
$15,000.00
$18,000.00
$14,500.00
$6,000.00
$24,000.00
$14,000.00
$22,000.00
$16,000.00
$18,000.00
$6,000.00
$16,000.00
$11,000.00
$25,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$14,000.00
$11,000.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,500.00
$9,500.00
$10,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,250.00

$1,500.00

$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$3,500.00

$1,500.00
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SOLD TO

NO SALE
NO SALE
NO SALE
NO SALE
NO SALE
DENNIS JOHNSTON
NO SALE
NO SALE
NO SALE
PAUL SANDERS
NO SALE
WITHDRAWN
ROD HENNESSY
JOHN CHAPPELL
NO SALE
NO SALE
PAUL SANDERS
NO SALE
NO SALE
NO SALE
DON BYRNE STABLES INC.
NO SALE
NO SALE
MIKE PETURSSON
NO SALE
NO SALE
NO SALE
DON BYRNE STABLES INC.
FREDA WOOLLEY
NO SALE
NO SALE
RENE GOULET
NO SALE
NO SALE
NO SALE
NO SALE
MERIDIAN FARMS
BRANDON CAMPBELL / DON BYRNE STBL. INC
JACKIE WARRINGTON
WITHDRAWN
LESLIE GODLIEN
WITHDRAWN
WITHDRAWN
WITHDRAWN
JUSTIN CURRIE
BRANDON CAMPBELL
MERIDIAN FARMS
WITHDRAWN
WITHDRAWN
JEFF WALTENBURGH
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