

## The Passion Begins Here.....

HIP HORSE	CONSIGNOR	BID PRICE
1 DENNI J	RAY THOMSON, DENNIS JOHNSTON	\$5,000.00
2 BOILING OAR	JJJ STABLES	\$14,000.00
3 RON BAKARDI	JJJ STABLES & JIM MARINO	\$11,000.00
4 WESTERN TERRO	ORIST JIM MARINO	\$10,000.00
5 TO THE MOON AL	LICE RAY SOH	\$8,000.00
6 AURIENES ART	SHIRLEY KLASSEN	\$5,000.00
7 CEEJAYS DREAM	M WILLIAM BODEN	\$14,000.00
8 SEA MYSTIC	SEASPRAY STABLES LTD.	\$14,000.00
9 SCARDY CAT	J J J STABLES	\$20,000.00
10 COOL JAY	MERIDIAN FARMS	\$10,000.00
11 DRAGON SLAYER	R JJJ STABLES	\$12,000.00
12 SEA DEVIL	WITHDRAWN	
13 CUSTARD LITE	SURDALE FARMS LTD.	\$11,500.00
14 FIREONTHEHORIZ	ZON LESLIE GODLIEN	\$6,000.00
15 MAYBE BABY	J. DODSWORTH, R. RUTLEDGE	\$15,000.00
16 FOUR STAR WAR	RS JANET WHITE	\$18,000.00
17 MYSTERYINTHEM	MAKING BRIAN & LANCE GOSHKO	\$14,500.00
18 JUST A PRINCE	DEANNA MERRITT, CHARLES MERRITT	\$6,000.00
19 ALILABET BAD	JENNIFER DODSWORTH	\$24,000.00
20 DESIREATTHEBE	EACH WILLIAM BODEN	\$14,000.00
21 SAFETY SECOND	SURDALE FARMS LTD.	\$22,000.00
22 ACBC	RICK WHITE	\$16,000.00
23 SUSPENSE WRITI	TER SHALE STABLES	\$18,000.00
24 ROUGH JUSTICE	DIANA BALL	\$6,000.00
25 SOLONGO	WILLIAM BODEN	\$16,000.00
26 PROM PROM MIS	SS JJJ STABLES	\$11,000.00
27 SHALES STORM	SHALE STABLES	\$25,000.00
28 VINTAGE DRAGO	ON SURDALE FARMS LTD. AGENT	\$4,000.00
29 TIGGY WIGGY	DAVID WOOLLEY	\$5,000.00
30 WHAT TROUBLE	J J J STABLES	\$14,000.00
31 HURRIED ROMAN	NCE ROD THERRES	\$11,000.00
32 CAUGHT STEALIN	NG SURDALE FARMS LTD.	\$5,000.00
33 WORKING CLASS	S HERO R. RUTLEDGE, J. DODSWORTH	\$20,000.00
34 ONE SMALL FAVO	OUR J J STABLES	\$10,000.00
35 JEWELS VERN	SEASPRAY STABLES LTD.	\$7,500.00
36 BLUE STAR TROC	OPER JUSTIN CURRIE	\$9,500.00
37 RISQUE MISS	SIMONE URQUHART	\$10,000.00
38 HARD SELL	MERIDIAN FARMS	\$2,000.00
39 RED STAR GINNY	Y MERIDIAN FARMS	\$1,250.00
40 BOUNCING HANO	OVER WITHDRAWN	
41 BRYN AGAIN	KVP FARMS C/O GIGI VAN OSTRAND	\$1,500.00
42 COOL GRIN	WITHDRAWN	
43 DUPLEX	WITHDRAWN	
44 TRESSELETTE	WITHDRAWN	
45 HEATHERS GAME	BIT MERIDIAN FARMS	\$1,500.00
46 HOT NIGHT	MERIDIAN FARMS	\$1,000.00
47 SHARK GONE BAI	DR.GIGI VAN OSTRAND	\$3,500.00
48 STELLE NEL CIEL	LO WITHDRAWN	
49 TAPIOCA HANOVE	YER WITHDRAWN	
50 WEEZY HANOVER	R KVP FARMS C/O GIGI VAN OSTRAND	\$1,500.00

## SOLD TO

NO SALE

NO SALE

NO SALE

NO SALE

NO SALE

**DENNIS JOHNSTON** 

NO SALE

NO SALE

NO SALE

PAUL SANDERS

NO SALE

## WITHDRAWN

**ROD HENNESSY** 

JOHN CHAPPELL

NO SALE

NO SALE

PAUL SANDERS

NO SALE

NO SALE

NO SALE

DON BYRNE STABLES INC.

NO SALE

NO SALE

MIKE PETURSSON

NO SALE

NO SALE

NO SALE

DON BYRNE STABLES INC.

FREDA WOOLLEY

NO SALE

NO SALE

RENE GOULET

NO SALE

NO SALE

NO SALE

NO SALE

MERIDIAN FARMS
BRANDON CAMPBELL / DON BYRNE STBL. INC

JACKIE WARRINGTON

WITHDRAWN

LESLIE GODLIEN

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN
JUSTIN CURRIE

**BRANDON CAMPBELL** 

MERIDIAN FARMS

WITHDRAWN

WITHDRAWN

JEFF WALTENBURGH

HRBC 2016 YEARLING / MIXED SALE RESULTS